



#1263504

Bunny Tracks® Frozen Dessert Cone, 1dz

Big and decadent, this crunchy sugar cone is filled with vanilla flavored frozen dairy dessert swirled with fudge and caramel sauces and loaded with peanut-butter-filled bunnies, all topped with fudge sauce and peanuts. These indulgent jumbo cones are perfect for convenience stores, college and university cafeterias, concession stands and micromarkets. Made by Wells Enterprises, proudly serving ice cream and other frozen dairy desserts since 1913.

- Blue Bunny Bunny Tracks® Cone
- Vanilla frozen dairy dessert with Fudge and Caramel Sauces with Peanut Butter Filled Bunnies topped with Fudge Sauce and Peanut Halves in a Sugar Cone
- Bring the fun of the ice cream parlor to your freezer
- Feed your fun side with this delicious treat
- 1dz - 8 fl oz. each.



Case

GTIN



1 00 70640 40123 6

Per Pallet

260

Gross Weight

4.744 LB

Cube

0.3109

Dimensions

6.06H x 8.06W x 11D

Net Weight

4.272 LB

Ti x Hi

20 x 13



0 107064 04012 3

Consumer Unit

Per Case

12

Gross Weight

0.361

Inner Count

1

Dimensions

7.75H x 3W x 3D

Inner Size

HALF PINT



0 70640 40123 9

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size **1 Cone (162g)**

Amount per serving

Calories **450****% Daily Value***

Total Fat 22g **28%**

Saturated Fat 12g **60%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 15mg	5%
-------------------------	-----------

Sodium 180mg	8%
---------------------	-----------

Total Carbohydrate 57g **21%**

Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
------------------	----

Total Sugars 40g

Includes 32g Added Sugars **64%**

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
----------------	----

Calcium 170mg	15%
---------------	-----

Iron 1.6mg	8%
------------	----

Potassium 370mg	8%
-----------------	----

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Skim Milk, Sugar, Whey, Corn Syrup, Buttermilk, Coconut Oil, Bleached Wheat Flour, Cream, Peanuts, Peanut Oil, Milk, Contains 2% or less of Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt), Cocoa, Unsweetened Chocolate, Natural Flavors, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Cocoa Butter, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified, Molasses, Dextrose, Buttermilk Solids, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, Pectin, Corn Starch, Water, Sodium Citrate, Carob Bean Gum, Cellulose Gel, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Tara Gum, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Mono and Diglycerides, Caramel Color.

Allergens

Contains



Milk



Peanuts



Soy



- Wheat

CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS

Note: Nutritional properties of products intended for sale in high altitude areas may vary due to specific manufacturing practices used to maintain product quality. Please refer to the nutrition facts panel on package for current details.



Storage

Temp (Min/Max)

-20 (-50/-10)

Delivery

Temp Min/Max

-50/0

Additional Images

